
 
                                     THE SINGARENI COLLIERIES COMPANY LIMITED                   PAGE No:   1 
                                              (A Government Company)                            DATE   : 19/07/2023 
                                           SELECTION LIST OF CANDIDATES       
                                             (WRITTEN TEST + ASSESSMENT) 
NAME OF THE  POST : JUNIOR CHEMIST/JTI, T&S GRADE-D(INTERNAL)                        WRITTEN TEST DATE : 09/07/2023         
                                                         VACANCIES DETAILS 
                 INTERNAL : UNRESERVED:  2:(OCW-1*,BCAW-1*)    
                                LOCAL : 18:(OC-2,OCW-3*,BCAW-1*,BCB-1,BCBW-2*,BCDW-1*,BCEW-1*,SC-1,SCW-3*,STW-1+2*)     
                                                                 (* Indicates Carry forward Vacancy) 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  1 8700344  E C S GAYATHRI             BADLI WORKER-CATEGORY I         BCA FEMALE 15/03/93  54.37  01st CYCLE 004          
    0373851  CORPORATE OFFICE           Main Hospital                   LOCAL                       BCAW*UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  2 8700242  ESLAVATH KRISHNAVENI       BADLI WORKER-CATEGORY I         ST  FEMALE 08/08/95  39.13  01st CYCLE 008             
    0374247  CORPORATE OFFICE           Purchase-Corp                   LOCAL                       ST W*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  3 8700155  Nanda Thirumala            JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CLERICAL GR2   BCB FEMALE 14/08/91  37.27  01st CYCLE 010          
    2948806  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       GM OFFICE - BPA                 LOCAL                       BCBW*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  4 8700373  SK Meharaj                 JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CLERICAL GR2   BCE FEMALE 13/01/85  37.97  01st CYCLE 019        
    2954679  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       GM OFFICE - BPA                 LOCAL                       BCEW*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  5 8700264  KAMPELLI HARITHA           JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CLERICAL GR2   SC  FEMALE 16/06/97  37.20  01st CYCLE 022            
    0312122  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        GM OFFICE - KGM                 LOCAL                       SC W*LOCAL  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   2 
                                                                                                DATE   : 19/07/2023 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  6 8700054  . ASMA BANU                BADLI WORKER-CATEGORY I         BCA FEMALE 18/05/90  28.37  01st CYCLE 045         
    0377083  CORPORATE OFFICE           Purchase-Corp                   LOCAL                       BCAW*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  7 8700187  Damera Ramya               JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CLERICAL GR2   SC  FEMALE 31/08/99  36.17  01st CYCLE 047          
    2130039  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       GM OFFICE - BPA                 LOCAL                       SC W*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  8 8700273  Maddela Mounika            JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CLERICAL GR2   BCB FEMALE 18/07/93  28.23  01st CYCLE 049           
    0313283  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        GM OFFICE - KGM                 LOCAL                       BCBW*LOCAL   
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
  9 8700131  GANTELA KANAKADURGA        BADLI WORKER-CATEGORY I         SC  FEMALE 06/06/87  59.40  01st CYCLE 055               
    0313348  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        GM OFFICE - KGM                 LOCAL                       OC W*UR    
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 10 8700298  Paddam Kavya sri           BADLI WORKER-CATEGORY I         ST  FEMALE 12/04/00  32.83  01st CYCLE 058        
    4075691  KGR-MANUGURU AREA          GM OFFICE - MNG                 LOCAL                       ST W*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 11 8700081  KOLLA SUDHA SREE           JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CLERICAL GR2   OC  FEMALE 10/01/95  57.73  01st CYCLE 059              
    0373754  KGR-KOTHAGUDEM AREA        GM OFFICE - KGM                 LOCAL                       OC W*LOCAL  
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   3 
                                                                                                DATE   : 19/07/2023 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 12 8700118  Kalavothu Jyothi           BADLI WORKER-CATEGORY I         BCD FEMALE 15/04/89  34.53  01st CYCLE 064        
    2972708  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         GM OFFICE - SRP                 LOCAL                       BCDW*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 13 8700456  Anthadupula Ramyakrishna   JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CLERICAL GR2   SC  FEMALE 02/05/99  52.90  01st CYCLE 065             
    1024837  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       GM OFFICE - BPA                 LOCAL                       OC W*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 14 8700366  Kondapalkala Archana       JUNIOR ASSISTANT-CLERICAL GR2   SC  FEMALE 03/06/94  34.57  01st CYCLE 066           
    2404496  BPA-BELLAMPALLI AREA       GM OFFICE - BPA                 LOCAL                       SC W*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 15 8700286  Lakkam Anasurya            SENIOR ASSISTANT-CLERICAL GR1   BCD FEMALE 10/11/89  39.77  01st CYCLE 071           
    0146848  BPA-MANDAMARRI AREA        GM OFFICE - MM                  LOCAL                       OC W*LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 16 8700350  Chelpuri Sathish           JUNIOR FOREST ASSIST-T&S GRADE  BCB MALE   28/11/85  77.47  01st CYCLE 073          
    1005956  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GM OFFICE - RGI                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 17 8700031  Chinthala Swamy            SAMPLING MAZDOOR-CATEGORY I     BCB MALE   03/07/86  65.40  01st CYCLE 074           
    2937384  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         CSP - SRP                       LOCAL                       BCB  LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 



  
                                                                                                PAGE No:   4 
                                                                                                DATE   : 19/07/2023 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
SL  CALL-LTR          NAME                     ADDRESS                 CASTE SEX     DT.OF    MARKS   ROSTER CYCLE 
NO  EMPCODE   PLACE OF WORK /  AREA                                    L /NL         BIRTH            AND POINT    
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 18 8700218  Azmeera Usha Rani          BADLI WORKER-CATEGORY I         ST  FEMALE 10/03/97  27.23  01st CYCLE 075         
    0514708  KGR-YELLANDU AREA          AREA HOSP/DI-YL                 LOCAL                       ST W LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 19 8700085  Nalla Thirupathi Reddy     SAMPLING MAZDOOR-CATEGORY I     OC  MALE   06/04/86  66.13  01st CYCLE 076           
    1009049  RGM-RAMAGUNDAM I ARE       GM OFFICE - RGI                 LOCAL                       OC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
 
 20 8700320  Sudhaker Ram               BADLI WORKER-CATEGORY I         SC  MALE   25/07/86  63.07  01st CYCLE 077       
    2972148  BPA-SRIRAMPUR AREA         SRP OC2                         LOCAL                       SC   LOCAL 
 
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
                                                                                                               
                                                                                                               
 
                                                                                GENERAL MANAGER(PERSONNEL)/WELFARE&RC 


